5th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2017 — Protocol WK-17 3m springboard Boys B Nov. 03, 2017

5" International Ulla Klinger Cup

Date: 03. November 2017 - 05. November 2017
Organizer: SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.
Venue: Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Leader oft the Competition: Alexander Neufeld

Participants: Age group D girls and boys born 2006/2007*
Age group C girls and boys born 2004/2005
Age group B girls and boys born 2002/2003

Program: 1m-, 3m- springboard, platform and 3m synchronized

Results provided using Divecalc registered to Neptun Aachen - Wasserspringen

Protocol
Male — age group B

3m springboard
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WK-17 3m springboard Boys B
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Results provided using Divecalc registered to Neptun Aachen - Wasserspringen

Diver

. Wesemann, Moritz
. Antoniv, Anton

. Schwab, Maxim

. Casado, Carlos

. Davis, Thomas

. Huschke, Till

. Molina, David

. Manuel, Daniel

. Breitfeld, Johannes
. Meulebeek, Tycho
. Bucher, Thibaud

. Hughes, Josh

. Jones, Ethan

. Marx, Jan

. Armitage, Ben

. Gibbs, Josh

. Zaspel, Adrian

. Oztopcu, Manuel

. Verse, Felix

. Vila, Pol

. Raatgever, Marien
. Baumgartner, Noah

Club/Country

SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.
Ukraine

SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.
Spain

Britain - Plymouth

Germany - DHfK Leipzig
Spain

Spain

Germany - DHfK Leipzig
Netherlands - PSV Eindhoven
Swiss Diving

Britain - Plymouth

Britain - Reading - Albatross Diving
SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.
Britain - Plymouth

Britain - Plymouth

Swiss Diving

Netherlands - Nieuwegein
SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.
Spain

Netherlands - Nieuwegein
Swiss Diving

Year of birth
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003

Nov. 03, 2017

Result
382.60
377.05
359.20
343.60
327.75
326.85
325.75
318.25
317.75
312.65
300.35
299.85
298.55
298.45
294.40
291.75
282.50
281.75
270.10
264.20
241.35
229.40
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Detailed results

Dive Hght DD Judges' Awards Sum
1. Wesemann, Moritz, SVNA, 2002
403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 15.
101Aa 3 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 14
201A 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.
301a 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.
5331D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.
107B 3 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.
407C 3 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.
305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.
5154B 3 3.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 17
22.2 5.6 5.6 5.4 6.0 5.9
2. Antoniv, Anton, Ukraine, 2002
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 18.
201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.
301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.
5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.
205C 3 2.8 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.5 8
405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.
105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.
5152B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.
20.4 6.4 6.6 6.1 6.1 6.4
3. Schwab, Maxim, SVNA, 2003
403C 3 1.9 5.55.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.
101Aa 3 1.6 5.5 5.55.0 6.0 6.0 17.
201Aa 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.
301Aa 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.
5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.55.5 6.0 6.0 17.
205C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.
305C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.
107C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 13.
5235D 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 16.
20.7 5.7 5.7 5.5 6.3 5.8
4. Casado, Carlos, Spain, 2002
101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 21.
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.
303C 3 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.
403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.
5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.
405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.
205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 13.
5335D 3 2.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.
105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.
20.3 5.7 5.6 5.6 5.8 5.9
5. Davis, Thomas, Britain - Plymouth, 2002
401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.
301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.
405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.
205C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.
305C 3 2.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 12.
107C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 15.
19.8 5.6 5.7 5.6 5.6 5.8
6. Huschke, Till, DHfK, 2003
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.
201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.
301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.56.0 6.56.0 19.
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.
5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.
205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 15.
305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 14.
405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 9
5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 18.
20.1 5.6 5.6 5.5 5.7 5.4
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7. Molina, David, Spain, 2003
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.50 28.00 28.00 28.00 16.
201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.00 21.60 49.60 49.60 22.
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.00 34.20 83.80 83.80 16.
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.50 34.65 118.45 118.45 17.
5132D 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.50 34.65 153.10 153.10 18.
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.50 44.55 197.65 197.65 12.
205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.50 29.40 227.05 227.05 12.
107C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 16.50 46.20 273.25 273.25 8.
5152B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.50 52.50 325.75 325.75 7.
20.8 5.1 5.3 5.3 5.2 5.3
8. Manuel, Daniel, Spain, 2002
103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 31.20 31.20 31.20 8.
201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 37.80 69.00 69.00 2.
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 34.20 103.20 103.20 2.
403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 21.00 44.10 147.30 147.30 2.
5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.50 43.05 190.35 190.35 2.
405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.54.0 4.0 3.0 11.00 29.70 220.05 220.05 2.
205C 3 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 9.00 25.20 245.25 245.25 9.
305C 3 2.8 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 8.50 23.80 269.05 269.05 11.
105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 20.50 49.20 318.25 318.25 8.
20.2 5.5 5.6 5.3 5.4 5.4
9. Breitfeld, Johannes, DHfK, 2003
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.50 31.20 31.20 31.20 8.
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.00 30.60 61.80 61.80 8.
301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.50 33.25 95.05 95.05 8.
403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.00 42.00 137.05 137.05 5.
5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.50 34.65 171.70 171.70 5.
105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 19.00 45.60 217.30 217.30 4.
205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 11.50 32.20 249.50 249.50 7.
305C 3 2.8 2.52.52.53.02.5 7.50 21.00 270.50 270.50 9.
405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.50 47.25 317.75 317.75 9.
20.2 5.6 5.2 5.4 5.5 5.3
10. Meulebeek, Tycho, NEDE, 2002
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.50 38.85 38.85 38.85 1.
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 27.20 66.05 66.05 5.
201B 3 1.8 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.50 27.90 93.95 93.95 9.
301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.00 36.10 130.05 130.05 8.
5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 19.00 38.00 168.05 168.05 7.
205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.50 32.20 200.25 200.25 9.
305C 3 2.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 47.60 247.85 247.85 8.
107Cc 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 13.50 37.80 285.65 285.65 6.
5152B 3 3.0 2.0 3.5 4.0 2.0 3.5 9.00 27.00 312.65 312.65 10.
20.8 5.3 5.3 5.1 5.0 5.4
11. Bucher, Thibaud, Swiss Diving, 2003
103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.50 32.80 32.80 32.80 6
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.50 31.50 64.30 64.30 6.
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.00 34.20 98.50 98.50 4.
403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 37.80 136.30 136.30 6
5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.50 34.65 170.95 170.95 6.
405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.00 37.80 208.75 208.75 7.
105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.00 33.60 242.35 242.35 10.
205C 3 2.8 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 2.5 10.00 28.00 270.35 270.35 10.
5152B 3 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 10.00 30.00 300.35 300.35 11.
20.4 5.0 5.1 5.2 5.3 4.8
12. Hughes, Josh, Britain - Plymouth, 2002
403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.50 36.75 36.75 36.75 3.
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.55.0 5.0 3.5 15.50 24.80 61.55 61.55 9.
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.00 34.20 95.75 95.75 7
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.55.0 5.5 5.0 16.00 30.40 126.15 126.15 10.
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 17.50 35.00 161.15 161.15 9.
405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 13.00 35.10 196.25 196.25 14.
5235D 3 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.00 44.80 241.05 241.05 11.
305C 3 2.8 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.00 25.20 266.25 266.25 12
205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.00 33.60 299.85 299.85 12.
20.5 5.0 4.9 5.1 4.9 4.9
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13. Jones, Ethan, GBRA, 2003

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 28.80 28.80 13.
201B 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.50 26.10 54.90 54.90 19.
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 28.50 83.40 83.40 17.
403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.50 32.55 115.95 115.95 18.
5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 37.80 153.75 153.75 16.
5134D 3 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 37.50 191.25 191.25 17.
105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 28.80 220.05 220.05 16.
405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 13.00 35.10 255.15 255.15 16.
205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.50 43.40 298.55 298.55 13.

19.9 5.2 5.1 5.0 4.9

o

14. Marx, Jan, SVNA,

403B 3 2 6. 17.00 35.70 35.70 35.70 4.
103B 3 1 4. 15.50 24.80 60.50 60.50 11.
201B 3 1 6. 17.50 31.50 92.00 92.00 12.
301B 3 1 6. 17.50 33.25 125.25 125.25 12.
5132D 3 2. 4. 14.00 29.40 154.65 154.65 15.
405C 3 2. 5. 16.00 43.20 197.85 197.85 11.
205C 3 2. 2. 5.50 15.40 213.25 213.25 18.
105B 3 2. 6. 18.00 43.20 256.45 256.45 15.
5233D 3 2 5. 17.50 42.00 298.45 298.45 14.
19 5.
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15. Armitage, Ben rit mouth, 2002

103B 3 1 18.50 29.60 29.60 29.60 10.
403C 3 1 16.00 30.40 60.00 60.00 12.
201B 3 1 17.50 31.50 91.50 91.50 13.
301B 3 1 18.00 34.20 125.70 125.70 11.
5231D 3 2. 15.00 30.00 155.70 155.70 12.
205C 3 2. 12.00 33.60 189.30 189.30 19.
305C 3 2. 10.00 28.00 217.30 217.30 17.
405C 3 2. 13.00 35.10 252.40 252.40 17.
5235D 3 2. 15.00 42.00 294.40 294.40 15.
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Ben, - P
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.9 6. 0 6.
0 5. 0 5.
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7 5. 5 4.
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16. Gibbs, Josh, B - Plymouth, 2003
401B 3 1.4 6. 6.0 6. 5 18.50 25.90 25.90 25.90 20.
103B 3 1.6 6. 6.5 6. 0 19.00 30.40 56.30 56.30 16.
201B 3 1.8 5. 5.0 5. 0 15.00 27.00 83.30 83.30 18.
301B 3 1.9 6. 5.0 4. 0 14.50 27.55 110.85 110.85 19.
5132D 3 2.1 4. 5.0 4. 0 14.50 30.45 141.30 141.30 19.
105B 3 2.4 5. 5.0 5. 0 15.00 36.00 177.30 177.30 20.
405C 3 2.7 6. 6.0 5. 0 17.50 47.25 224.55 224.55 15.
205C 3 2.8 4. 5.0 4. 5 14.00 39.20 263.75 263.75 13.
303C 3 2.0 4. 5.0 5. 0 14.00 28.00 291.75 291.75 16.
18.7 5. 5.4 5. 4
17. Zaspel, Adrian, Swiss Diving, 2003
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 37.80 37.80 37.80 2.
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.00 25.60 63.40 63.40 7.
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.00 28.80 92.20 92.20 11.
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.50 27.55 119.75 119.75 16.
5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.00 33.60 153.35 153.35 17.
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 40.80 194.15 194.15 1le6.
405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 11.50 31.05 225.20 225.20 13.
203C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.00 32.30 257.50 257.50 14.
303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.50 25.00 282.50 282.50 17.
18.5 5.2 5.3 5.2 4.9
18. Oztopcu, Manuel, NEDN, 2002
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 28.80 28.80 13.
403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.50 38.95 67.75 67.75 3.
201Cc 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 28.05 95.80 95.80 6.
301Cc 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 30.60 126.40 126.40 9.
5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.50 34.65 161.05 161.05 10.
105C 3 2.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 17.00 37.40 198.45 198.45 10.
404C 3 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.00 26.40 224.85 224.85 14.
203B 3 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.50 20.90 245.75 245.75 18.
303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 36.00 281.75 281.75 18.
17.9 5.5 5.3 5.2 5.3
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19. Verse,
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Olena,
Guido

2.
4.

UKR

16.50 26.40 26.40
15.00 27.00 53.40
10.50 19.95 73.35
16.50 34.65 108.00
16.50 33.00 141.00
17.50 49.00 190.00
0.00 0.00 190.00
18.00 48.60 238.60
9.00 31.50 270.10
15.00 24.00 24.00
18.00 32.40 56.40
13.00 24.70 81.10
19.00 39.90 121.00
16.50 34.65 155.65
17.00 40.80 196.45
7.00 15.40 211.85
7.50 17.25 229.10
13.00 35.10 264.20
15.00 24.00 24.00
16.50 31.35 55.35
15.00 27.00 82.35
14.00 25.20 107.55
15.00 30.00 137.55
10.00 22.00 159.55
11.00 24.20 183.75
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16.00 33.60 241.35
17.00 27.20 27.20
17.00 30.60 57.80
5.00 9.50 67.30
17.00 35.70 103.00
12.50 26.25 129.25
16.50 39.60 168.85
10.50 28.35 197.20
11.50 32.20 229.40
0.00 0.00 229.40
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